Custom
Birthday
ake

the best on your special day

{ order now!

www.thedessertbar-loughton.co.uk

079099154000

DESIGN YOUROWN CAKE

YOU CAN CREATE BESPOKE, PERSONALISED CAKES FOR ANY OCCASION.
Choose from our range of sponges, fillings and toppings or why not suggest
your own.

To order a custom cake please email us on
thedessertbarloughton@yahoo.com
Or WA on 07909915400

Please tell us your name and for when you would like to order.


mailto:thedessertbarloughton@yahoo.com

STEP 1: SIZE

Please tell us how many people you want to order for. Letting us know will allow
us to make your cake to an optimum size.

STEP 2: PICK A SPONGE

Choose from our variety of sponges and if your choice is not on the list, simply
request it and we will see what we can do.
Our speciality options:

—_

VANILLA VICTORIA SPONGE

N

. VANILLA LIGHT AND AIRY SPONGE CAKE

3. LEMON AND BLUEBERRY SPONGE

4. COCONUT SPONGE

5. PISTACHIO SPONGE

6. CARROT CAKE

7. WALNUT ( GLUTEN FREE) LAYERS

8. HONEY BISCUIT LAYERS

9. CHOCOLATE BISCUIT LAYERS

10. CHOCOLATE SPONGES

11. RED VELVET SPONGES



12. BLACK FOREST SPONGES

13.RANBOW SPONGES

14. VEGAN VANILLA SPONGES

15. VEGAN CHOCOLATE SPONGES

STEP 3: CHOOSE YOUR FILLINGS

1. CHOCOLATE FRESH CREAM ( dark, milk chocolate)

2. OREO CREAM

3.  LEMON CREAM ( made with homemade Lemond curd)

4. ORANGE CREAM ( made with homemade Orange curd)

5. NUTELLA CREAM

6. BISCOFF CREAM

7. PISTACHIO CREAM

8. YOGURT WITH BLUEBERRIES

9. CHEESE CREAM

10. WHITE CHOCOLATE AND RASPBERRIES



11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

CHANTILLY ( vanilla fresh cream)

MASCARPONE CREAM

FRESH STRAWBERRY CREAM

CREME BRULLE

FRENCH PASTRY CREAM

CARAMEL

VEGAN BISCOFF

VEGAN CHOCOLATE

VEGAN VANILLA

FLAVOURED JAMS

CARAMELIZED NUTS



STEP 4: SELECT YOUR TOPPINGS AND DECORATIONS

Finally, if you are ordering your cake for a special occasion, you have the option
to add a personal message, your company logo or anything else you desire. You
can send us a photo along with any cake you would like, and we will print the
photo on to the cake.

Options for toppings include:

1. VANILLA BUTTERCREAM

2. CHOCOLATE GANACHE

3. SEASONAL FRUITS

4, TOASTED NUTS

5.  FONDANT ICING

6. CHOCOLATE CURLS

Any other special requirements such as allergies, delivery options and a
detailed list of ingredients are available on request.
Thank you for your interest. Feel free to contact us for a quote and we will get
back to you within 24 hours.



